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Mishna Yomi Program 2023-2023
7/15/2022 Fri. תענית 4:8  6/13/2022 Mon. מגילה 1:1-3
7/16/2022 שבת ראש השנה 1:1-2 6/14/2022 Tues. מגילה 1:4-5
7/17/2022 Sun. ראש השנה 1:3-4 6/15/2022 Wed. מגילה 1:6-7
7/18/2022 Mon. ראש השנה 1:5-6 6/16/2022 Thurs. מגילה 1:8-9
7/19/2022 Tues. ראש השנה 1:7-8 6/17/2022 Fri. מגילה 1:10-11
7/20/2022 Wed. ראש השנה 1:9-2:1 6/18/2022 שבת מגילה 2:1-2
7/21/2022 Thurs. ראש השנה 2:2-3 6/19/2022 Sun. מגילה 2:3-4
7/22/2022 Fri. ראש השנה 2:4-5 6/20/2022 Mon. מגילה 2:5-6
7/23/2022 שבת ראש השנה 2:6-7 6/21/2022 Tues. מגילה 3:1-2
7/24/2022 Sun. ראש השנה 2:8-9 6/22/2022 Wed. מגילה 3:3-4
7/25/2022 Mon. ראש השנה 3:1-2 6/23/2022 Thurs. מגילה 3:5-6
7/26/2022 Tues. ראש השנה 3:3-4 6/24/2022 Fri. מגילה 4:1-2
7/27/2022 Wed. ראש השנה 3:5-6 6/25/2022 שבת מגילה 4:3-4
7/28/2022 Thurs. ראש השנה 3:7-8 6/26/2022 Sun. מגילה 4:5-6
7/29/2022 Fri. ראש השנה 4:1-2 6/27/2022 Mon. מגילה 4:7-8
7/30/2022 שבת ראש השנה 4:3-4 6/28/2022 Tues. מגילה 4:9-10
7/31/2022 Sun. ראש השנה 4:5-6 6/29/2022 Wed. תענית 1:1-3
8/1/2022 Mon. ראש השנה 4:7-8 6/30/2022 Thurs. תענית 1:4-5
8/2/2022 Tues. ראש השנה 4:9 7/1/2022 Fri. תענית 1:6-7
8/3/2022 Wed. יומא 1:1-2 7/2/2022 שבת תענית 2:1-2
8/4/2022 Thurs. יומא 1:3-4 7/3/2022 Sun. תענית 2:3-4
8/5/2022 Fri. יומא 1:5-6 7/4/2022 Mon. תענית 2:5-6
8/6/2022 שבת יומא 1:7-8 7/5/2022 Tues. תענית 2:7-8
8/7/2022 Sun. יומא 2:1-2 7/6/2022 Wed. תענית 2:9-10
8/8/2022 Mon. יומא 2:3-4 7/7/2022 Thurs. תענית 3:1-2
8/9/2022 Tues. יומא 2:5-6 7/8/2022 Fri. תענית 3:3-4

8/10/2022 Wed. יומא 2:7-3:1 7/9/2022 שבת תענית 3:5-6
8/11/2022 Thurs. יומא 3:2-3 7/10/2022 Sun. תענית 3:7-8
8/12/2022 Fri. יומא 3:4-5 7/11/2022 Mon. תענית 3:9-4:1
8/13/2022 שבת יומא 3:6-7 7/12/2022 Tues. תענית 4:2-3
8/14/2022 Sun. יומא 3:8-9 7/13/2022 Wed. תענית 4:4-5
8/15/2022 Mon. יומא 3:10-11 7/14/2022 Thurs. תענית 4:6-7
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10/19/2022 Wed. שבת 2:6-7 9/17/2022 שבת סוכה 3:10-11 8/16/2022 Tues. יומא 4:1-2
10/20/2022 Thurs. שבת 3:1-2 9/18/2022 Sun. סוכה 3:12-13 8/17/2022 Wed. יומא 4:3-4
10/21/2022 Fri. שבת 3:3-4 9/19/2022 Mon. סוכה 3:14-15 8/18/2022 Thurs. יומא 4:5-6
10/22/2022 שבת שבת 3:5-6 9/20/2022 Tues. סוכה 4:1-2 8/19/2022 Fri. יומא 5:1-2
10/23/2022 Sun. שבת 4:1-2 9/21/2022 Wed. סוכה 4:3-4 8/20/2022 שבת יומא 5:3-4
10/24/2022 Mon. שבת 5:1-2 9/22/2022 Thurs. סוכה 4:5-6 8/21/2022 Sun. יומא 5:5-6
10/25/2022 Tues. שבת 5:3-4 9/23/2022 Fri. סוכה 4:7-8 8/22/2022 Mon. יומא 5:7-6:1
10/26/2022 Wed. שבת 6:1-2 9/24/2022 שבת סוכה 4:9-10 8/23/2022 Tues. יומא 6:2-3
10/27/2022 Thurs. שבת 6:3-4 9/25/2022 Sun. סוכה 5:1-2 8/24/2022 Wed. יומא 6:4-5
10/28/2022 Fri. שבת 6:5-6 9/26/2022 Mon. סוכה 5:3-4 8/25/2022 Thurs. יומא 6:6-7
10/29/2022 שבת שבת 6:7-8 9/27/2022 Tues. סוכה 5:5-6 8/26/2022 Fri. יומא 6:8-7:1
10/30/2022 Sun. שבת 6:9-10 9/28/2022 Wed. סוכה 5:7-8 8/27/2022 שבת יומא 7:2-3
10/31/2022 Mon. שבת 7:1-2 9/29/2022 Thurs. מועד קטן 1:1-2 8/28/2022 Sun. יומא 7:4-5
11/1/2022 Tues. שבת 7:3-4 9/30/2022 Fri. מועד קטן 1:3-4 8/29/2022 Mon. יומא 8:1-2
11/2/2022 Wed. שבת 8:1-2 10/1/2022 שבת מועד קטן 1:5-6 8/30/2022 Tues. יומא 8:3-4
11/3/2022 Thurs. שבת 8:3-4 10/2/2022 Sun. מועד קטן 1:7-8 8/31/2022 Wed. יומא 8:5-6
11/4/2022 Fri. שבת 8:5-6 10/3/2022 Mon. מועד קטן 1:9-10 9/1/2022 Thurs. יומא 8:7-8
11/5/2022 שבת שבת 8:7-9:1 10/4/2022 Tues. מועד קטן 2:1-2 9/2/2022 Fri. יומא 8:9
11/6/2022 Sun. שבת 9:2-3 10/5/2022 Wed. מועד קטן 2:3-4 9/3/2022 שבת סוכה 1:1-3
11/7/2022 Mon. שבת 9:4-5 10/6/2022 Thurs. מועד קטן 2:5-3:1 9/4/2022 Sun. סוכה 1:4-5
11/8/2022 Tues. שבת 9:6-7 10/7/2022 Fri. מועד קטן 3:2-3 9/5/2022 Mon. סוכה 1:6-7
11/9/2022 Wed. שבת 10:1-2 10/8/2022 שבת מועד קטן 3:4-5 9/6/2022 Tues. סוכה 1:8-9

11/10/2022 Thurs. שבת 10:3-4 10/9/2022 Sun. מועד קטן 3:6-7 9/7/2022 Wed. סוכה 1:10-11
11/11/2022 Fri. שבת 10:5-6 10/10/2022 Mon. מועד קטן 3:8-9 9/8/2022 Thurs. סוכה 2:1-2
11/12/2022 שבת שבת 11:1-2 10/11/2022 Tues. שבת 1:1-2 9/9/2022 Fri. סוכה 2:3-4
11/13/2022 Sun. שבת 11:3-4 10/12/2022 Wed. שבת 1:3-4 9/10/2022 שבת סוכה 2:5-6
11/14/2022 Mon. שבת 11:5-6 10/13/2022 Thurs. שבת 1:5-6 9/11/2022 Sun. סוכה 2:7-8
11/15/2022 Tues. שבת 12:1-2 10/14/2022 Fri. שבת 1:7-8 9/12/2022 Mon. סוכה 2:9-3:1
11/16/2022 Wed. שבת 12:3-4 10/15/2022 שבת שבת 1:9-10 9/13/2022 Tues. סוכה 3:2-3
11/17/2022 Thurs. שבת 12:5-6 10/16/2022 Sun. שבת 1:11-2:1 9/14/2022 Wed. סוכה 3:4-5
11/18/2022 Fri. שבת 13:1-2 10/17/2022 Mon. שבת 2:2-3 9/15/2022 Thurs. סוכה 3:6-7
11/19/2022 שבת שבת 13:3-4 10/18/2022 Tues. שבת 2:4-5 9/16/2022 Fri. סוכה 3:8-9

המשנהתורת

מועדסדר

Please contact Rabbi Chwekeh  at 
(917) 595-8101 for information.

To receive a voice recording of the mishnayot 
via whatsapp, please text 

Solly Faks (917) 560-3669
to be added to the list.

Recordings are available 
www.torathamishna.com

Hatzlacha Rabba!
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1/23/2023 Mon. שקלים 1:3-4 12/22/2022 Thurs. ביצה 1:5-6 11/20/2022 Sun. שבת 13:5-6
1/24/2023 Tues. שקלים 1:5-6 12/23/2022 Fri. ביצה 1:7-8 11/21/2022 Mon. שבת 13:7-14:1
1/25/2023 Wed. שקלים 1:7-2:1 12/24/2022 שבת ביצה 1:9-10 11/22/2022 Tues. שבת 14:2-3
1/26/2023 Thurs. שקלים 2:2-3 12/25/2022 Sun. ביצה 2:1-2 11/23/2022 Wed. שבת 14:4-15:1
1/27/2023 Fri. שקלים 2:4-5 12/26/2022 Mon. ביצה 2:3-4 11/24/2022 Thurs. שבת 15:2-3
1/28/2023 שבת שקלים 3:1-2 12/27/2022 Tues. ביצה 2:5-6 11/25/2022 Fri. שבת 16:1-2
1/29/2023 Sun. שקלים 3:3-4 12/28/2022 Wed. ביצה 2:7-8 11/26/2022 שבת שבת 16:3-4
1/30/2023 Mon. שקלים 4:1-2 12/29/2022 Thurs. ביצה 2:9-10 11/27/2022 Sun. שבת 16:5-6
1/31/2023 Tues. שקלים 4:3-4 12/30/2022 Fri. ביצה 3:1-2 11/28/2022 Mon. שבת 16:7-8
2/1/2023 Wed. שקלים 4:5-6 12/31/2022 שבת ביצה 3:3-4 11/29/2022 Tues. שבת 17:1-2
2/2/2023 Thurs. שקלים 4:7-8 1/1/2023 Sun. ביצה 3:5-6 11/30/2022 Wed. שבת 17:3-4
2/3/2023 Fri. שקלים 4:9-5:1 1/2/2023 Mon. ביצה 3:7-8 12/1/2022 Thurs. שבת 17:5-6
2/4/2023 שבת שקלים 5:2-3 1/3/2023 Tues. ביצה 4:1-2 12/2/2022 Fri. שבת 17:7-8
2/5/2023 Sun. שקלים 5:4-5 1/4/2023 Wed. ביצה 4:3-4 12/3/2022 שבת שבת 18:1-2
2/6/2023 Mon. שקלים 5:6-6:1 1/5/2023 Thurs. ביצה 4:5-6 12/4/2022 Sun. שבת 18:3-19:1
2/7/2023 Tues. שקלים 6:2-3 1/6/2023 Fri. ביצה 4:7-5:1 12/5/2022 Mon. שבת 19:2-3
2/8/2023 Wed. שקלים 6:4-5 1/7/2023 שבת ביצה 5:2-3 12/6/2022 Tues. שבת 19:4-5
2/9/2023 Thurs. שקלים 6:6-7:1 1/8/2023 Sun. ביצה 5:4-5 12/7/2022 Wed. שבת 19:6-20:1

2/10/2023 Fri. שקלים 7:2-3 1/9/2023 Mon. ביצה 5:6-7 12/8/2022 Thurs. שבת 20:2-3
2/11/2023 שבת שקלים 7:4-5 1/10/2023 Tues. חגיגה 1:1-2 12/9/2022 Fri. שבת 20:4-5
2/12/2023 Sun. שקלים 7:6-7 1/11/2023 Wed. חגיגה 1:3-4 12/10/2022 שבת שבת 21:1-2
2/13/2023 Mon. שקלים 8:1-2 1/12/2023 Thurs. חגיגה 1:5-6 12/11/2022 Sun. שבת 21:3-22:1
2/14/2023 Tues. שקלים 8:3-4 1/13/2023 Fri. חגיגה 1:7-8 12/12/2022 Mon. שבת 22:2-3
2/15/2023 Wed. שקלים 8:5-6 1/14/2023 שבת חגיגה 2:1-2 12/13/2022 Tues. שבת 22:4-5
2/16/2023 Thurs. שקלים 8:7-8 1/15/2023 Sun. חגיגה 2:3-4 12/14/2022 Wed. שבת 22:6-23:1
2/17/2023 Fri. פסחים 1:1-3 1/16/2023 Mon. חגיגה 2:5-6 12/15/2022 Thurs. שבת 23:2-3
2/18/2023 שבת פסחים 1:4-5 1/17/2023 Tues. חגיגה 2:7-3:1 12/16/2022 Fri. שבת 23:4-5
2/19/2023 Sun. פסחים 1:6-7 1/18/2023 Wed. חגיגה 3:2-3 12/17/2022 שבת שבת 24:1-2
2/20/2023 Mon. פסחים 2:1-2 1/19/2023 Thurs. חגיגה 3:4-5 12/18/2022 Sun. שבת 24:3-4
2/21/2023 Tues. פסחים 2:3-4 1/20/2023 Fri. חגיגה 3:6-7 12/19/2022 Mon. שבת 24:5
2/22/2023 Wed. פסחים 2:5-6 1/21/2023 שבת חגיגה 3:8 12/20/2022 Tues. ביצה 1:1-2
2/23/2023 Thurs. פסחים 2:7-8 1/22/2023 Sun. שקלים 1:1-2 12/21/2022 Wed. ביצה 1:3-4
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4/29/2023 שבת עירובין 7:1-2 3/28/2023 Tues. פסחים 9:11-10:1 2/24/2023 Fri. פסחים 3:1-2
4/30/2023 Sun. עירובין 7:3-4 3/29/2023 Wed. פסחים 10:2-3 2/25/2023 שבת פסחים 3:3-4
5/1/2023 Mon. עירובין 7:5-6 3/30/2023 Thurs. פסחים 10:4-5 2/26/2023 Sun. פסחים 3:5-6
5/2/2023 Tues. עירובין 7:7-8 3/31/2023 Fri. פסחים 10:6-7 2/27/2023 Mon. פסחים 3:7-8
5/3/2023 Wed. עירובין 7:9-10 4/1/2023 שבת פסחים 10:8-9 2/28/2023 Tues. פסחים 4:1-2
5/4/2023 Thurs. עירובין 7:11-8:1 4/2/2023 Sun. עירובין 1:1-3 3/1/2023 Wed. פסחים 4:3-4
5/5/2023 Fri. עירובין 8:2-3 4/3/2023 Mon. עירובין 1:4-5 3/2/2023 Thurs. פסחים 4:5-6
5/6/2023 שבת עירובין 8:4-5 4/4/2023 Tues. עירובין 1:6-7 3/3/2023 Fri. פסחים 4:7-8
5/7/2023 Sun. עירובין 8:6-7 4/5/2023 Wed. עירובין 1:8-9 3/4/2023 שבת פסחים 4:9-5:1
5/8/2023 Mon. עירובין 8:8-9 4/6/2023 Thurs. עירובין 1:10-2:1 3/5/2023 Sun. פסחים 5:2-3
5/9/2023 Tues. עירובין 8:10-11 4/7/2023 Fri. עירובין 2:2-3 3/6/2023 Mon. פסחים 5:4-5

5/10/2023 Wed. עירובין 9:1-2 4/8/2023 שבת עירובין 2:4-5 3/7/2023 Tues. פסחים 5:6-7
5/11/2023 Thurs. עירובין 9:3-4 4/9/2023 Sun. עירובין 2:6-3:1 3/8/2023 Wed. פסחים 5:8-9
5/12/2023 Fri. עירובין 10:1-2 4/10/2023 Mon. עירובין 3:2-3 3/9/2023 Thurs. פסחים 5:10-6:1
5/13/2023 שבת עירובין 10:3-4 4/11/2023 Tues. עירובין 3:4-5 3/10/2023 Fri. פסחים 6:2-3
5/14/2023 Sun. עירובין 10:5-6 4/12/2023 Wed. עירובין 3:6-7 3/11/2023 שבת פסחים 6:4-5
5/15/2023 Mon. עירובין 10:7-8 4/13/2023 Thurs. עירובין 3:8-9 3/12/2023 Sun. פסחים 6:6-7:1
5/16/2023 Tues. עירובין 10:9-10 4/14/2023 Fri. עירובין 4:1-2 3/13/2023 Mon. פסחים 7:2-3
5/17/2023 Wed. עירובין 10:11-12 4/15/2023 שבת עירובין 4:3-4 3/14/2023 Tues. פסחים 7:4-5
5/18/2023 Thurs. עירובין 10:13-14 4/16/2023 Sun. עירובין 4:5-6 3/15/2023 Wed. פסחים 7:6-7
5/19/2023 Fri. עירובין 10:15 4/17/2023 Mon. עירובין 4:7-8 3/16/2023 Thurs. פסחים 7:8-9

4/18/2023 Tues. עירובין 4:9-10 3/17/2023 Fri. פסחים 7:10-11
4/19/2023 Wed. עירובין 4:11-5:1 3/18/2023 שבת פסחים 7:12-13
4/20/2023 Thurs. עירובין 5:2-3 3/19/2023 Sun. פסחים 8:1-2
4/21/2023 Fri. עירובין 5:4-5 3/20/2023 Mon. פסחים 8:3-4
4/22/2023 שבת עירובין 5:6-7 3/21/2023 Tues. פסחים 8:5-6
4/23/2023 Sun. עירובין 5:8-9 3/22/2023 Wed. פסחים 8:7-8
4/24/2023 Mon. עירובין 6:1-2 3/23/2023 Thurs. פסחים 9:1-2
4/25/2023 Tues. עירובין 6:3-4 3/24/2023 Fri. פסחים 9:3-4
4/26/2023 Wed. עירובין 6:5-6 3/25/2023 שבת פסחים 9:5-6
4/27/2023 Thurs. עירובין 6:7-8 3/26/2023 Sun. פסחים 9:7-8
4/28/2023 Fri. עירובין 6:9-10 3/27/2023 Mon. פסחים 9:9-10

חזק וברוך!
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